
Course :

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20022351 2036100172 RANJITA SAMANTARAY 1 260

2 PU20065711 2036101016 SUSMITA SARMA 2 242

3 PU20011317 2036103977 SHUBHAM KUMAR 3 225

4 PU20022585 2036102413 RAHUL R NAIR 4 212

5 PU20000933 2036102759 AHAMMED ZAYAN HABEEB 5 197

6 PU20046213 2036101013 ANTONY BASUMATARY 6 191

7 PU20066895 2036100194 SHUCHISMITA DAS 7 177

8 PU20071885 2036100197 BISWALOPA PATRA 8 173

9 PU20006025 2036102773 IJAZ 9 155

10 PU20051837 2036101320 VINAY KUMAR.D 10 146

11 PU20035987 2036105904 SELVAKUMAR R 11 140

12 PU20011923 2036106939 KARTHIKA J R 12 125

13 PU20057905 2036100004 LALHRUAITLUANGA 13 120

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20053279 2036103548 MUHAMMED FAYIZ CH 14 119

2 PU20040167 2036101824 SEERSHA M S 21 90

3 PU20070393 2036100447 PRAVEEN MARK M 26 55

4 PU20019953 2036106953 VISHNU CHANDHANA B A 27 53

5 PU20051035 2036102779 SULFIKAR ALI 29 43

6 PU20034559 2036102926 HAREESH. V.P 31 33

7 PU20074107 2036101241 VATTIVALLA CHINNAVENKATESWARLU 34 10

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20066717 2036100193 GANGULI PALTASINGH 16 115

2 PU20010351 2036107370 SUBHASMITA 24 60

3 PU20077601 2036107040 ASWINI D A 30 41

4 PU20064981 2036101865 MEERA RAJ V S 32 27

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20038801 2036101011 RIPEN BORGOYARY 15 115
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2 PU20031493 2036101007 SANGAM BRAHMA 17 110

3 PU20032657 2036102427 HEERA RAMESH 25 56

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20049993 2036101592 GEEDA SURYA VEERA SAI 19 104

END

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20053279 2036103548 MUHAMMED FAYIZ CH 14 119

2 PU20038801 2036101011 RIPEN BORGOYARY 15 115

3 PU20066717 2036100193 GANGULI PALTASINGH 16 115

4 PU20031493 2036101007 SANGAM BRAHMA 17 110

5 PU20037157 2036101816 VIGHNESH P VENKITESH 18 107

6 PU20049993 2036101592 GEEDA SURYA VEERA SAI 19 104

7 PU20027281 2036101792 MALAVIKA NAIR 20 104

8 PU20040167 2036101824 SEERSHA M S 21 90

9 PU20059373 2036102454 BINS P B 22 83

10 PU20000631 2036101761 KEVIN THAMPI 23 61

11 PU20010351 2036107370 SUBHASMITA 24 60

12 PU20032657 2036102427 HEERA RAMESH 25 56

13 PU20070393 2036100447 PRAVEEN MARK M 26 55

14 PU20019953 2036106953 VISHNU CHANDHANA B A 27 53

15 PU20025071 2036103498 ROBIN JOSEPH 28 45

16 PU20051035 2036102779 SULFIKAR ALI 29 43

17 PU20077601 2036107040 ASWINI D A 30 41

18 PU20034559 2036102926 HAREESH. V.P 31 33

19 PU20064981 2036101865 MEERA RAJ V S 32 27

20 PU20007593 2036100997 RICHA DAIMARI 33 26

21 PU20074107 2036101241 VATTIVALLA CHINNAVENKATESWARLU 34 10

22 PU20021855 2036101004 BHIJIT MOCHARI 35 1

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score
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END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20007593 2036100997 RICHA DAIMARI 33 26

2 PU20021855 2036101004 BHIJIT MOCHARI 35 1

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


